Occupational Health (Employee Health) Patients
Create a New HOV
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CLICK on Create New Account
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On the Hospital Account Screen Click on Encounter Form under the Patient’s Name in the Left Hand Column.
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Locate the Specialty billing > Billing Flag field. 
Type in CL01972 into the Billing Flag Box and press tab
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Click CHECK IN to complete the HOV.
NOTE: You will not need to enter NO CHARGE into Sunquest as previously instructed
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Dave, the boards will display a product we have already purchased from Sunquest.
Please see the attached document.

Pat Andrews, CAPM
Project Manager - Information Systems
Wentworth-Douglass Hospital

789 Central Ave

Dover NH, 03820

st andrews@wdhospital.com

Phone: 603-740-3247

Fax: 603-740-2107

WENTWORTH-DOUGLASS
HOSPITAL

From: Bickford, Darlene L. <Darlene Bickford@WDHospital.org>

Sent: Monday, November 11, 2019 10:07 AM

To: Werner, David <DWERNER1@PARTNERS. ORG>; Tatarczuk, Phillip <Phillip. Tatarczuk@WDHospital.org>;
Levesque, Terri L. <Terri.Levesque@WDHospital.org>; Andrews, Patricia <PatAndrews@wdhospital.org>;
‘Sprague, Kevin A. <Kevin.Sprague@WDHospital.org>; Delucia, Jennifer <Jennifer.Delucia@wdhospital.org>;
Pettigrove, Craig <Craig.Pettigrove@wdhospital.org>; Raposo, Suzanne M. <SRAPOSO@PARTNERS.ORG>
‘Subject: RE: Lab Boards

Hi Dave,

We have worked closely with Suzanne Raposo on what we want/need to have displayed.

For my 2 boards | would need to have the pending similar to what is on our Collect application. The technical
areas vary as to what they need/want.

suzanne can you help with his questions?

Darlene Biekfond s
o @ - 1
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Dave, the boards will display a product we have already purchased from Sunquest.
Please see the attached document.

Pat Andrews, CAPM

Project Manager - Information Systems
Wentworth-Douglass Hospital

789 Central Ave

Dover NH, 03820

st andrews@wdhospital.com
Phone: 603-740-3247

Fax: 603-740-2107

v WENTWORTH-DOUGLASS

HOSPITAL

From: Bickford, Darlene L. <Darlene Bickford@WDHospital.org>

Sent: Monday, November 11, 2019 10:07 AM

To: Werner, David <DWERNER1@PARTNERS. ORG>; Tatarczuk, Phillip <Phillip. Tatarczuk@WDHospital.org>;
Levesque, Terri L. <Terri.Levesque@WDHospital.org>; Andrews, Patricia <PatAndrews@wdhospital.org>;
‘Sprague, Kevin A. <Kevin.Sprague@WDHospital.org>; Delucia, Jennifer <Jennifer.Delucia@wdhospital.org>;
Pettigrove, Craig <Craig.Pettigrove@wdhospital.org>; Raposo, Suzanne M. <SRAPOSO@PARTNERS.ORG>
‘Subject: RE: Lab Boards

Hi Dave,

We have worked closely with Suzanne Raposo on what we want/need to have displayed.

For my 2 boards | would need to have the pending similar to what is on our Collect application. The technical
areas vary as to what they need/want.

suzanne can you help with his questions?

Danlene Sickferd
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